

MMGSY (SC)

1st of a Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
Name of work - Const. of road					
from Dokuli Kewal					
PMGSY To Baholi.					
Agency - Sri Diwaker Singh					
Date of measurement - 17.12.2020					
Date of start - 07.08.2020					
Date of completion - 06.05.2021					

Agreement - 51/580/MMGSY/2020-21

Agreement value - Rs. 56.63467 Lacs

(1) P.V. & Fixing bench

mark Pillars. do do -

vide MBNO - 1199 item - (1) page - (1)

= 0.700 Km.

@ Rs. 33044.86/Km. = Rs. 23131.00

(2/2) clearing & grubbing

the road land. do do -

vide MBNO - 1199 item - (1) page - (1)

= 0.245 Hec.

@ Rs. 51133.76/Hec. = Rs. 12528.00

Rs. 35659.00

BF, Rs, 35659.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/34)	Const. of embankment				
	with approved materials				
	- do - do - -				
vide MB no - 1199 item - (3)	page - (2)				
	$= 64.50 \text{ m}^3$				
	@ Rs, 175.22 / $\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}, 11302.00$				
(4/7)	Const. of G.S.B. (gr-I)				
	- do - do - -				
vide MB no - 1199 item - (4)	page - (3)				
	$= 265.13 \text{ m}^3$				
	@ Rs, 2015.41 / $\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}, 534346.00$				

(5/6)	P.V. & laying & spreading
	Compacting Stone Agg.
	(gr-III) - do - do - -
	vide MB no - 1199 item - (5) page - (3)
	$= 198.84 \text{ m}^3$
	@ Rs, 2816.51 / m^3 = Rs, 560035.00
(6/24)	E.W. in excavation of
	foundation - do - do - -
	vide MB no - 1199 item - (6) page - (4)
	$= 15.64 \text{ m}^3$
	@ Rs, 294.73 / m^3 = Rs, 4610.00
	Rs, 1145452.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/25) Plv. & laying P.C. CM-15					
grade in foundation					
- do - do - -					
vide item - (7) Page - (4)					
= 2.054 m ³					
@ Rs, 5237.64/m ³ = Rs, 10758.00					
(8/26) Brick masonry in					
CM(1:4) in head wall					
- do - do - -					
vide item - (8) Page - (4)					
= 12.142 m ³					
@ Rs, 92.91/m ³ = Rs, 78837.00					
(9/27) Plv. & laying R.C. CNP3					
Hume pipe of dia					
600 mm ϕ - do - do - -					
vide item - (9) Page - (5)					
= 7.50 RM					
@ Rs, 1330.98/RM = Rs, 9982.00					
(10/10) Plv. & laying R.C. CNP3					
Hume pipe of dia					
300 mm ϕ - do - do - -					
vide item - (10) Page - (5)					
= 10.00 RM					
@ Rs, 1586.39/RM = Rs, 15864.00					
					Rs, 251393.00

